
Grille tarifaire 2024

Tarif individuel

Seniors
(né en 2001 et avant)

83,00 €

M22 
(né entre 2022 et 2004)

83,00 €

M19 / M16
(né  entre 2005 et 2009)

53,00 €

M14 / M12
(né  entre 2010 et 2013)

48,00 €

Tarif famille
2 Seniors 151,00 €

1 Senior + 1 Junior 151,00 €

1 Senior + nb M19 / M16 83€ + nb x 40€
Exemple :      1 Senior + 1 M19/M16
                       1 Senior +  2 M19/M16

1 Senior +  3 M19/M16     

123€ 

163€

203€

1 Senior + nb M14 / M12 83€ + nb x 35€
Exemple : 1 Senior + 1 M14/M12

                       1 Senior +  2 M14/M12
                      1 Senior +  3 M14/M12 

118€

153€

188€


